CI MA - F E ES 202 5 (fees subjected to change)

OBJECTIVE TESTS
CERTIFICATE LEVEL

OPERATIONS LEVEL
MANAGEMENT LEVEL

STRATEGIC LEVEL
CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS
MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC

ELITE PROGRAMMES
ALL LEVELS

VIRTUAL CLASSES

Cash

R6,950
R7,350
R7,550

R7,750

R7,950
R8,250

R8,450

R14,950

Deposit
for
Payment
Plan

R2,780
R2,940
R3,020

R3,100

R7,951
R8,251

R8,451

R14,951

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free

Payment
Plan
(3 months)

R1,390
R1,470
R1,510

R1, 550

R7,952
R8,252

R8,452

R14,952

@CIMA”

Registered Tuition Provider

VIRTUAL CLASSES

Cash

R6,750
R7,150
R7,350

R7,550

R7,950
R8,250

R8,450

R14,750

(eBooks)

Deposit
for
Payment
Plan

R2,700
R2,850
R2,940

R3,020

R3,180
R3,300

R3,380

R5,900

Payment
Plan
(3 months)

R1,350
R1,430
R1,470

R1,510

R1,590
R1,650

R1,690

R2,950

@ ibtc

ONLINE COURSES

Cash

R5,850
R5,950
R5,950

R6,050

R6,750
R6,950

R7,550

R13,950

PROFESSIONAL
BUSINESS
EDUCATION

PASS

ASSURED
[PROMISE]

Deposit
for
Payment

Plan

R2,340
R2,380
R2,380

R2,420

R2,700
R2,780

R3,020

R5,580

NEW

CIMA FLP

FLP - OPS STANDARD

Payment
. rﬁ?r?ths) 1 YEAR R62,500

2 YEAR R89,500
3 YEAR R132,500

FLP - PREMIUM

1 YEAR R75,000
2 YEAR 100
3 YEAR R167,500

FLP - PREMIUM PLUS

1 YEAR R82,500
2 YEAR R122,500
3 YEAR R187,500

R1,190

R1,190

R1,390

R1,510

*Payment plan:
Not offered for FLP products



"‘\ - PASS
. PROFESSIONAL ASSURED
CI M A F E E S 20 2 5 - Slng\Ad Tuition Provider @ lbtc EDUCATION L
- (fees subjected to change)
HOME STUDY ONLINE HOME STUDY ONLINE HOME STUDY HOME STUDY
(eBooks) (eBooks)
el Payment Deposit Payment Lizgoss Payment Deposit Payment
for for for for
Cash ER . Plan Cash Payment Plan Cash E Plan Cash Payment Plan
Plan (3 months) Plan (3 months) Plan (3 months) Plan (3 months)
OBJECTIVE TESTS
CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4,850 R1,940 R970 R4,650 R1,860 R930 R3,650 R1,460 R730 R3,450 R1,380 R690
OPERATIONS LEVEL R4,950 R1,980 R990 R4,750 R1,900 R950 R3,750 R1,580 R790 R3,450 R1,500 R750
MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4,950 R1,980 R990 R4,750 R1,900 R950 R3,750 R1,580 R790 R3,450 R1,500 R750
STRATEGIC LEVEL R4,950 R1,980 R990 R4,750 R1,900 R950 R3,750 R1,580 R790 R3,450 R1,500 R750

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5,750
MANAGEMENT R5,750
STRATEGIC R5,750

ELITE PROGRAMMES

R2,300
R2,300

R2,300

R1,150
R1,150

R1,150

R5,550
R5,550

R5,550

R2,220
R2,220

R2,220

R1,110
R1,110

R1,110

R4,750
R4,750

R4,750

R1,900
R1,900

R1,900

R950

R950

R950

R4,150
R4,150

R4,150

R1,660
R1,660

R1,660

R830

R830

R830

ALL LEVELS R11,950

R4,780

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free

R2,390

R11,750

R4,700

R2,350

R6,850

R2,740

R1,370

R5,850

R2,340

R1,170




