CIMA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)

VIDTUAL CLASSES



VIDTUAL CLASSES



ONITINE COLIDEES



CIMA FLP

FLP - OPS STANDARD

1 YEAR	R62,500
2 YEAR	R89,500
3 YEAR	R132,500

FLP - PREMIUM

1 YEAR	R75,000
2 YEAR	R117,500
3 YEAR	R167,500

FLP - PREMIUM PLUS

1 YEAR	R82,500
2 YEAR	R122,500
3 YEAR	R187,500

*Payment plan: Not offered for FLP products

	VIRTUAL CLASSES			VIRT	UAL CLAS (eBooks)	SSES	ONLINE COURSES			
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	
OBJECTIVE TESTS										
CERTIFICATE LEVEL	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170	
OPERATIONS LEVEL	R7,350	R2,940	R1,470	R7,150	R2,850	R1,430	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190	
MANAGEMENT LEVEL	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	R7,350	R2,940	R1,470	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190	
STRATEGIC LEVEL	R7,750	R3,100	R1, 550	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	R6,050	R2,420	R1,21 0	
CASE STUDY EXAMS										
OPERATIONS	R7,950	R7,951	R7,952	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350	
MANAGEMENT	R8,250	R8,251	R8,252	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	
STRATEGIC	R8,450	R8,451	R8,452	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	
ELITE PROGRAMMES										
ALL LEVELS	R14,950	R14,951	R14,952	R14,750	R5,900	R2,950	R13,950	R5,580	R2,790	

CIMA - FEES 2025 (fees subjected to change)



	HOME STUDY ONLINE			HOME STUDY ONLINE (eBooks)			HOME STUDY			HOME STUDY (eBooks)		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)
OBJECTIVE TESTS												
CERTIFICATE LEVEL	R4,850	R1,940	R970	R4,650	R1,860	R930	R3,650	R1,460	R730	R3,450	R1,380	R690
OPERATIONS LEVEL	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R3,750	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,500	R750
MANAGEMENT LEVEL	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R3,750	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,500	R750
STRATEGIC LEVEL	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R3,750	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,500	R750
CASE STUDY EXAMS												
OPERATIONS	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
MANAGEMENT	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
STRATEGIC	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
ELITE PROGRAMMES												
ALL LEVELS	R11,950	R4,780	R2,390	R11,750	R4,700	R2,350	R6,850	R2,740	R1,370	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free